Startjahr
1764
1818
1847
1856
1888
1930

Endjahr Ort

Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk

1764Burgdorf
1818Burgdorf
1847Burgdorf
1856Burgdorf
1888Burgdorf
1930Burgdorf

Wert

2'279
2'712
3'945
4'116
5'6577
7'428

Thema

Haushalte insgesamt (N)
Haushalte insgesamt (N)
Haushalte insgesamt (N)
Haushalte insgesamt (N)
Haushalte insgesamt (N)
Haushalte insgesamt (N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

