Startjahr Endjahr Ort		Wert	Thema
1764	1764Burgdorf (Amtsbezirk)	2'279	Haushalte insgesamt (N)
1818	1818Burgdorf (Amtsbezirk)	2'712	Haushalte insgesamt (N)
1847	1847Burgdorf (Amtsbezirk)	3'945	Haushalte insgesamt (N)
1856	1856Burgdorf (Amtsbezirk)	4'116	Haushalte insgesamt (N)
1888	1888Burgdorf (Amtsbezirk)	5'577	Haushalte insgesamt (N)
1930	1930Burgdorf (Amtsbezirk)	7'428	Haushalte insgesamt (N)